
PULL TYPE GRADER BLADE

PULL TYPE GRADER BLADE 1400RS 



Garfield Inc.
500 W. Southgate
Enid, OK 73701
800-382-4478, 580-233-1410

www.garfieldequipment.com

MODELS 1400RS & 1600RS

26 PLY high flotation tires.

Rear steer feature allow you make straight cuts 
at various angles.

Fold down end plates boxes in the blade to be 
used like a drag scraper.

Moldboard is 3/8" step broke steel. 

Cutting edge is reverable for longer life.

Pins and bushings are case hardened.

Laser and GPS compatible.

Heavy duty swivel pull block. 

1/2" Reinforcement plates.

Construction grade cylinders.

PULL TYPE GRADER BLADE

Contact your local garfield dealer about available options.

*Garfield equipment reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Some pictures may include options that are not standard equipment.
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1400RS
14"
45
15

33"
30" 
21'5"

1,740 lbs 
6,032 lbs
120-400

40 X 14.5 X 19

1600RS
16"
45
15

33"
30" 
21'5"

1,800 lbs 
6,520 lbs
120-400

40 X 14.5 X 19

SPECIFICATIONS
Blade width
Blade swing
Blade tilt
Moldboard height
Ground clearance
Overall lenghth
Tongue weight
Approx. Overall weight
Required HP
Tire size 


