TECNOLOGY THAT INCREASES PRODUCTIVITY PULL TYPE GRADER BLADE



PULL TYPE GRADER BLADE 1400RS

PUT DIRT IN ITS PLACE





PULL TYPE GRADER BLADE

MODELS 1400RS & 1600RS



26 PLY high flotation tires.

Rear steer feature allow you make straight cuts at various angles.

Fold down end plates boxes in the blade to be used like a drag scraper.

Moldboard is 3/8" step broke steel.



Cutting edge is reverable for longer life.

Pins and bushings are case hardened.

Laser and GPS compatible.



Heavy duty swivel pull block.

1/2" Reinforcement plates.

Construction grade cylinders.



SPECIFICATIONS		1400RS	1600RS
Blade width	in	14"	16"
Blade swing	0	45	45
Blade tilt	0	15	15
Moldboard height	in	33"	33"
Ground clearance	in	30"	30"
Overall lenghth	in	21'5"	21'5"
Tongue weight	lbs	1,740 lbs	1,800 lbs
Approx. Overall weight	lbs	6,032 lbs	6,520 lbs
Required HP	hp	120-400	120-400
Tire size		40 X 14.5 X 19	40 X 14.5 X 19

*Garfield equipment reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Some pictures may include options that are not standard equipment.

Contact your local garfield dealer about available options.

www.garfieldequipment.com

Garfield Inc. 500 W. Southgate Enid, OK 73701 800-382-4478, 580-233-1410